
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-23 - KEVIN CHEN -
11:45:50.162 1 2:08.796 66.244 57 105 19

11:47:53.255 2 2:03.093 69.313 56 99 19

11:49:45.711 3 1:52.456 75.870 50 104 19

11:51:44.755 4 1:59.044 71.671 53 106 19

11:53:44.884 5 2:00.129 71.024 45 94 19

11:55:41.190 6 1:56.306 73.358 50 104 19

11:57:31.043 7 1:49.853 77.667 45 92 19

L1-13 - MARK CAPELL -
11:46:45.747 1 1:59.179 71.590 58 107 19

11:48:41.599 2 1:55.852 73.646 58 106 19

11:50:36.493 3 1:54.894 74.260 62 104 19

11:52:30.319 4 1:53.826 74.957 57 106 19

11:54:38.406 5 2:08.087 66.611 57 104 19

11:56:33.997 6 1:55.591 73.812 71 105 19

L1-31 - JOSEPH CHOI -
11:47:17.829 1 1:57.022 72.909 97 109 19

11:49:26.031 2 2:08.202 66.551 123 110 19

11:51:31.661 3 2:05.630 67.914 96 106 19

11:53:36.245 4 2:04.584 68.484 95 108 19

11:55:31.540 5 1:55.295 74.001 76 107 19

11:57:31.226 6 1:59.686 71.287 66 105 19

L1-22 - SEAN MCKEE -
11:45:51.176 1 2:09.148 66.064 60 98 19

11:47:51.109 2 1:59.933 71.140 59 98 19

11:49:48.612 3 1:57.503 72.611 66 101 19

11:51:48.785 4 2:00.173 70.998 64 100 19

11:53:49.750 5 2:00.965 70.533 63 100 19

11:55:52.817 6 2:03.067 69.328 66 100 19

11:57:48.252 7 1:55.435 73.912 68 97 19

L1-10 - THOMAS HERNANDEZ -
11:45:05.303 1 2:00.099 71.041 40 88 19

11:47:09.930 2 2:04.627 68.460 62 88 19

11:49:18.301 3 2:08.371 66.464 59 85 19

11:51:19.227 4 2:00.926 70.556 38 74 19

11:53:18.126 5 1:58.899 71.758 38 77 19

11:55:17.505 6 1:59.379 71.470 25 75 19

11:57:13.541 7 1:56.036 73.529 67 79 19

L1-37 - RITCHIE RIBERA -
11:48:32.369 1 1:59.695 71.281 27 83 19

11:50:31.454 2 1:59.085 71.646 42 83 19

11:52:27.539 3 1:56.085 73.498 39 83 19

11:54:43.843 4 2:16.304 62.595 39 83 19

11:56:42.107 5 1:58.264 72.144 38 84 19

11:58:43.839 6 2:01.732 70.088 29 80 19

L1-07 - JAYCEE STERLING -
11:48:50.063 1 2:03.254 69.223 12 79 19

11:50:50.751 2 2:00.688 70.695 13 72 19

11:52:49.192 3 1:58.441 72.036 19 74 19

11:54:47.900 4 1:58.708 71.874 9 73 19

11:56:57.777 5 2:09.877 65.693 9 69 19

L1-03 - BORO IVANOV -
11:49:10.434 1 2:12.864 64.216 31 61 19

11:51:18.101 2 2:07.667 66.830 12 62 19

11:53:16.844 3 1:58.743 71.853 36 59 19

11:55:21.016 4 2:04.172 68.711 21 56 19

11:57:26.343 5 2:05.327 68.078 29 60 19

L1-11 - DANIEL YOUNG -
11:45:06.046 1 2:00.399 70.864 65 101 19

11:47:08.900 2 2:02.854 69.448 71 101 19

11:49:16.681 3 2:07.781 66.770 67 99 19

11:51:18.490 4 2:01.809 70.044 63 99 19

11:53:18.144 5 1:59.654 71.306 66 98 19



L1-30 - LONG MA -

11:47:25.919 1 2:04.433 68.567 23 65 19

11:49:27.021 2 2:01.102 70.453 26 69 19

11:51:39.082 3 2:12.061 64.607 24 68 19

11:53:44.312 4 2:05.230 68.131 23 65 19

11:55:52.033 5 2:07.721 66.802 21 64 19

11:57:54.960 6 2:02.927 69.407 22 66 19

L1-17 - VIC MELE -
11:45:07.676 1 2:01.754 70.076 77 101 19

11:47:10.859 2 2:03.183 69.263 77 99 19

11:49:24.520 3 2:13.661 63.833 73 98 19

11:51:34.276 4 2:09.756 65.754 23 57 19

11:53:42.979 5 2:08.703 66.292 49 98 19

11:55:51.014 6 2:08.035 66.638 50 97 19

11:57:54.092 7 2:03.078 69.322 20 58 19

L1-18 - MIKE KHALIL -
11:45:51.644 1 2:14.891 63.251 28 69 19

11:48:01.598 2 2:09.954 65.654 23 77 19

11:50:11.967 3 2:10.369 65.445 29 84 19

11:52:15.299 4 2:03.332 69.179 43 80 19

11:54:30.261 5 2:14.962 63.218 33 89 19

11:56:32.332 6 2:02.071 69.894 34 84 19

11:58:43.382 7 2:11.050 65.105 30 75 19

L1-35 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
11:45:56.428 1 2:08.216 66.544 89 105 19

11:48:17.977 2 2:21.549 60.276 92 103 19

11:50:21.328 3 2:03.351 69.168 87 108 19

11:52:26.317 4 2:04.989 68.262 94 106 19

11:54:45.088 5 2:18.771 61.483 91 106 19

11:57:01.560 6 2:16.472 62.518 75 103 19

L1-25 - CESAR CHAVEZ -
11:46:12.280 1 2:03.898 68.863 57 89 19

11:48:19.252 2 2:06.972 67.196 61 88 19

11:50:23.054 3 2:03.802 68.916 53 88 19

11:52:29.566 4 2:06.512 67.440 58 88 19

11:57:12.088 5 4:42.522 30.199 20 82 19

L1-08 - JOSEPH HUANG -
11:45:52.652 1 2:11.204 65.029 14 74 19

11:48:07.812 2 2:15.160 63.125 84 105 19

11:50:18.365 3 2:10.553 65.353 91 107 19

11:52:25.236 4 2:06.871 67.249 87 112 19

11:54:43.444 5 2:18.208 61.733 17 70 19

L1-24 - BERNARD CHAO -
11:45:51.002 1 2:09.816 65.724 42 94 19

11:48:01.235 2 2:10.233 65.513 57 93 19

11:50:09.996 3 2:08.761 66.262 55 96 19

11:52:17.425 4 2:07.429 66.955 58 94 19

11:54:44.542 5 2:27.117 57.995 76 100 19

11:56:58.304 6 2:13.762 63.785 56 91 19

L1-26 - JAMES HUTCHINSON -
11:45:30.540 1 2:08.798 66.243 22 64 19

11:47:43.393 2 2:12.853 64.221 25 63 19

11:49:54.249 3 2:10.856 65.201 21 63 19

L1-05 - STEVEA LEE -
11:47:03.886 1 2:20.376 60.780 62 98 19

11:49:24.273 2 2:20.387 60.775 36 88 19

11:51:44.667 3 2:20.394 60.772 35 89 19

11:53:59.192 4 2:14.525 63.423 64 99 19

11:56:09.751 5 2:10.559 65.350 58 95 19

11:58:24.472 6 2:14.721 63.331 58 97 19

L1-06 - SIMON HOLFORD -
11:47:00.264 1 2:19.635 61.102 98 118 19

11:49:15.143 2 2:14.879 63.257 98 113 19

11:51:27.908 3 2:12.765 64.264 111 114 19

11:53:45.798 4 2:17.890 61.875 117 113 19

11:55:59.448 5 2:13.650 63.838 98 111 19

11:58:10.438 6 2:10.990 65.135 106 111 19

L1-02 - IVO IVANOV -



11:49:15.078 1 2:15.052 63.176 30 75 19

11:51:27.276 2 2:12.198 64.540 50 75 19

11:53:43.985 3 2:16.709 62.410 22 67 19

11:56:02.565 4 2:18.580 61.567 53 75 19

11:58:18.790 5 2:16.225 62.632 50 61 19

L2-10 - DANIEL ORTIZ -
11:45:46.800 1 2:13.133 64.086 29 80 19

11:48:00.155 2 2:13.355 63.980 23 76 19

11:53:41.323 3 5:41.168 25.008 52 80 19

11:56:01.309 4 2:19.986 60.949 23 70 19

11:58:19.870 5 2:18.561 61.576 51 75 19

L1-21 - KEVIN DIEC -
11:46:44.440 1 2:17.509 62.047 46 77 19

11:49:00.687 2 2:16.247 62.622 57 66 19

11:51:18.408 3 2:17.721 61.951 17 64 19

11:53:32.783 4 2:14.375 63.494 45 62 19

11:55:52.107 5 2:19.324 61.239 67 99 19

11:58:10.034 6 2:17.927 61.859 55 70 19

L1-12 - YUQING ZHOU -
11:49:31.456 1 2:19.052 61.358 72 91 19

11:52:01.121 2 2:29.665 57.007 91 91 19

11:54:30.726 3 2:29.605 57.030 69 89 19

11:56:48.316 4 2:17.590 62.010 53 89 19

L2-49 - BO BIN -
11:49:34.710 1 2:23.229 59.569 114 104 19

11:52:03.524 2 2:28.814 57.333 118 107 19

11:54:32.464 3 2:28.940 57.285 120 108 19

11:56:53.985 4 2:21.521 60.288 111 107 19

L1-27 - ENRIQUE CRUZ -
11:47:13.543 1 2:41.821 52.725 140 109 19

11:49:43.431 2 2:29.888 56.923 89 107 19

11:52:07.846 3 2:24.415 59.080 113 114 19

11:54:43.942 4 2:36.096 54.659 93 110 19

11:57:12.432 5 2:28.490 57.458 132 114 19

L1-16 - FUAT BORAN -
11:49:24.737 1 2:35.906 54.725 51 74 19

11:52:00.720 2 2:35.983 54.698 47 76 19

11:54:41.485 3 2:40.765 53.071 62 81 19

11:57:12.181 4 2:30.696 56.617 59 75 19

L1-39 - SELIN BUYUSONMEZ -
11:51:55.990 1 3:29.433 40.739 130 83 19

11:55:24.675 2 3:28.685 40.885 125 83 19

11:58:59.663 3 3:34.988 39.686 126 83 19

Fastrack Riders
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